Boat seal found from
A) Mohenjodaro
C)aandb

The name of boatman
A) Linga
C) Kalinga

The meaning for the word ripple
A) Small wave in the water

C) Waveless

Karikala chola had trade with
A) Arabians B) Maldives

The Kon-Tiki expedition during
A) 1957 B) 1967

The plastiki-expedition during
A) 1957 B) 1967

B) Harappa

D) None of these

B) Aditya
D) Karikalan

B) Big wave in the water

D) Small curve in the water

C) Roman D) Thailand
C) 2009 D) 2013
C) 2009 D) 2013

Which of the following expedition will help to preserve the world’s ocean

A) Plestiki Expedition x
C)aandb

Discovery was complied by

B) Kontiki Expedition

D) None of these

A) Aditya B) Gayatri Pahalajini
C) Yamini D) Arshiya

Mystery means

A) Known things B) Unknown things
C) Visible things D) Invisible things



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Tsunamika was created by

A) Kaniska B) Upsana

Arivoli lyakkam Project was started in
A) Dindugal B) Tirunelveli

‘Biking’ the poem wrote by
A) Nicholson B) Hudason

The wheel was invented
A) 5000 years ago
C) 4000 years ago

Iron wheels were invented
A) 2000 years ago

C) 4000 years ago

Mason means

A) Builder B) Stitcher
Sting means
A) Fell pai B) Irritation

Stream means
A) Fly backward
C) Walk backward

Whirl means
A) Turn quick B) Turn fast

C) Linga D) Aditya

C) Thoothukudi D) Pudukkottai

C) Nicholl D) Kirsten

B) 6000 years ago
D) 7000 years ago

B) 3000 years ago
D) 5000 years ago

C) Civil Engineer D) Driver

C)aandb D) None of these

B) Fly forward
D) Walk backward

C)aandb D) None of these



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

The meaning of Education adapted by

A) Cyril Nicholson
C) George thompson

Chief Seathi’s bronze statue in

A) Washington B) Newyork

Chief seathl was tribe of
A) North of America

C) East of America

Beauty of the night written
A) William shakespeare

C) George Thompson

B) Cyril Anthony

D) None of these

C) Seattle

D)aandc

B) South of America

D) West of America

B) William Blake

D) Cyril Nicholson

Chief seathl wrote an open letter to the president of U.S.A. in

A) 1983 B) 1854

C) 1855

D) 1856

The rain falls, because there are some good people in that place, but it

benefits everyone who lives there
A) Thiruvalluvar
C) Thiru-vi-ka

Bower means
A) Black area
C) Shady area

Snare means
A) Catch B) Lift

The word ‘loom’ means

A) Weaving frame B)

B) Avvaiyar

D) Paranjothi munivar

B) White area

D) None of these

C) Trap

C)

D) None of these

D)



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

The most beautiful things in the world cannot be seen or even touched,
but just felt is the heart — said by

A) Anne Sullivan B) Gillian

C) Helen Keller D) Gary Chris

Helen keller born in
A) USA B) UK C) Russia D) China

Inner world of a childs capacity written by
A) Helen Keller B) Dipti Bhata O D)

Perkins school was established nearby
A) 2000 yrs ago B) 3000 yrs ago
C) 4000 yrs ago D) 5000 yrs ago

Helen’s static unveiled during the year
A) 2008 B) 2009 C) 2010 D) 2011

Helen’s first book
A) Story of Earth B) Story of life

C) Story of sun D) Story of travel

Helen Keller died on
A) 1967 B) 1968 C) 1969 D) 1970

The great English poet who could not see

A) Beethovan B) John milton
C) Annie Sullivan D) Cullinan
Beethovan was a musician

A) English B) German C) Irish D) Denmark



37.

38.

39.

40.

4].

42.

43.

44.

‘Story of my life’ the book translated into languages.

A) 35 B) 40 C) 45 D) 50
Inclusion — wrote by

A) Helen Keller B) Dipti bhatia

C) Annie Sullivan D) Gullinan

Rajalakshmi won Kalpana Chawla Award during the year

A) 2008 B) 2009 C) 2010 D) 2011

Who was the first American pilot licensed to fly
A) Many charles B) Jessica cox
C) Thomas Vincy D) Vincy John

Purisai is a small village in
A) Tirunelveli dt B) Tirupur dt

C) Tiruvarur dt D) Tiruvannamalai dt

‘Silappadhigaram’ talks about
A) Parai B) Thappu
C)aandb D) None of these

‘Intricate’ means
A) Carefully designed B) Simply designed

C) Designless one D) None of these

Oyilattam — famous in

A) Madurai B) Theni C)aandb D) Virudhunagar



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Koothu is performed between

A) May and September B) March and July

C) Jan-March D) Nov to Jan

Granny Granny please comb my hair — wrote by
A) Godson B) Hudson
C) Grace Nichols D) Nickolson

The unlucky face — written by
A) Eunice de souza B) Eunice de silva
C) Deising D) William

Malgudi days — wrote by
A) K.R. Narayanan B) R.K. Narayanan
C) William D) None of these

‘With a friend’ — poem written by
A) Vivek Rae B) Vivian Gould
C) Vivek Raul D) Vivek Gaur

Swami and the sun — wrote by
A) K.R. Narayanan B) R.K. Narayanan
C) William D) None of these



