1.	Boat seal found from						
	A) Mohenjodaro			B) Harappa			
	C) a and b			D) None of the	ese		
2.	The name of boatman						
	A) Linga			B) Aditya			
	C) Kalinga			D) Karikalan			
3.	The meaning for the word ripple						
	A) Small wave i	n the water		B) Big wave in	the water		
	C) Waveless			D) Small curve	e in the water		
4.	Karikala chola had trade with						
	A) Arabians	B) Maldives	8	C) Roman	D) Thailand		
5.	The Kon-Tiki ex	pedition during					
	A) 1957	B) 1967		C) 2009	D) 2013		
6.	The plastiki-expedition during						
	A) 1957	B) 1967		C) 2009	D) 2013		
7.	Which of the following expedition will help to preserve the world's ocean						
	A) Plestiki Expedition x			B) Kontiki Expedition			
	C) a and b			D) None of the	ese		
8.	Discovery was complied by						
	A) Aditya B)			Gayatri Pahalajini			
	C) Yamini		D) Aı	rshiya			
9.	Mystery means						
	A) Known things B)			Unknown things			
	C) Visible things			D) Invisible things			

10.	Tsunamika was created by						
	A) Kaniska	B) Upsana	C) Linga	D) Aditya			
11.	Arivoli Iyakkam Project was started in						
	A) Dindugal	B) Tirunelveli	C) Thoothukud	di D) Pudukkottai			
12.	'Biking' the poem wrote by						
	A) Nicholson	B) Hudason	C) Nicholl	D) Kirsten			
13.	The wheel was invented						
	A) 5000 years a	ıgo	B) 6000 years	B) 6000 years ago			
	C) 4000 years a	ago	D) 7000 years	ago			
14.	Iron wheels were invented						
	A) 2000 years ago		B) 3000 years	B) 3000 years ago			
	C) 4000 years a	ago	D) 5000 years	ago			
15.	Mason means						
	A) Builder	B) Stitcher	C) Civil Engine	eer D) Driver			
16.	Sting means						
	A) Fell pai	B) Irritation	C) a and b	D) None of these			
17.	Stream means						
	A) Fly backward		B) Fly fo	B) Fly forward			
	C) Walk backwa	ard	D) Walk	backward			
18.	Whirl means						
	A) Turn quick	B) Turn fast	C) a and b	D) None of these			

19.	The meaning of Education adapted by						
	A) Cyril Nicholsor	1		B) Cyril A	Anthony	/	
	C) George thomp	son		D) None	of thes	e	
20.	Chief Seathi's bronze statue in						
	A) Washington	B)	Newyork	C) Seattl	le	D) a and c	
21.	Chief seathl was tribe of						
	A) North of America			B) South of America			
	C) East of Americ	a	D) West of Am	erica		
22.	Beauty of the night written						
	A) William shakes	speare	B) William Blak	ке		
	C) George Thomp	oson	D) Cyril Nichols	son		
23.	Chief seathl wrote an open letter to the president of U.S.A. in						
	A) 1983	B) 1854	C) 1855	D)	1856	
24.	The rain falls, because there are some good people in that place, but it						
	benefits everyone who lives there						
	A) Thiruvalluvar) Avvaiyar			
	C) Thiru-vi-ka		D) Paranjothi n	nunivar		
25.	Bower means						
	A) Black area		В) White area			
	C) Shady area		•) None of the	se		
26.	Chara maana						
20.	Snare means	D) I :#	0	\	D) Na	una af thaga	
	A) Catch	B) Lift	U ₁) Trap	וו (ט	one of these	
27.	The word 'loom' means						
	A) Weaving frame	Э	B)	C)		D)	

28.	The most beautiful things in the world cannot be seen or even touched, but just felt is the heart – said by						
	A) Anne Sullivan				B) Gillian		
	C) Helen Keller				D) Gary Ch	ris	
29.	Helen keller born	in					
	A) USA	В) UK		C) Russia	D) China	
30.	Inner world of a childs capacity written by						
	A) Helen Keller	В) Dipti Bha	ata	C)	D)	
31.	Perkins school was established nearby						
	A) 2000 yrs ago B) 30			00 yrs	s ago		
	C) 4000 yrs ago D) 5		D) 50	000 yrs ago			
32.	Helen's static unveiled during the year						
	A) 2008	B) 2009)	C) 20	010	D) 2011	
33.	Helen's first book						
	A) Story of Earth			B) St	tory of life		
	C) Story of sun			D) St	tory of travel		
34.	Helen Keller died on						
	A) 1967	B) 1968	3	C) 19	969	D) 1970	
35.	The great English poet who could not see						
	A) Beethovan			B) Jo	hn milton		
	C) Annie Sullivan			D) C	ullinan		
36.	Beethovan was a		_ musiciar	1			
	A) English	B) Gern	nan	C) Iri	sh	D) Denmark	

37.	'Story of my life' the book translated into languages.					
	A) 35	B) 40	C) 45	D) 50		
38.	Inclusion – wrote by					
	A) Helen Keller		B) Dipti bhatia	а		
	C) Annie Sulliv	/an	D) Gullinan			
39.	Rajalakshmi won Kalpana Chawla Award during the year					
	A) 2008	B) 2009	C) 2010	D) 2011		
40.	Who was the first American pilot licensed to fly					
	A) Many charles		B) Jessica co	B) Jessica cox		
	C) Thomas Vir	ncy	D) Vincy Johr	1		
41.	Purisai is a small village in					
	A) Tirunelveli dt		B) Tirupur dt			
	C) Tiruvarur dt		D) Tiruvannaı	malai dt		
42.	'Silappadhigaram' talks about					
	A) Parai		B) Thappu			
	C) a and b		D) None of th	ese		
43.	'Intricate' means					
	A) Carefully designed		B) Simply des	B) Simply designed		
	C) Designless	one	D) None of th	ese		
44.	Oyilattam – famous in					
	A) Madurai	B) Theni	C) a and b	D) Virudhunagar		

45.	Koothu is performed between						
	A) May and September	B) March and July					
	C) Jan-March	D) Nov to Jan					
46.	Granny Granny please comb my hair – wrote by						
	A) Godson	B) Hudson					
	C) Grace Nichols	D) Nickolson					
47.	The unlucky face – written by	,					
	A) Eunice de souza	B) Eunice de silva					
	C) Deising	D) William					
48.	Malgudi days – wrote by						
	A) K.R. Narayanan	B) R.K. Narayanan					
	C) William	D) None of these					
49.	'With a friend' – poem written by						
	A) Vivek Rae	B) Vivian Gould					
	C) Vivek Raul	D) Vivek Gaur					
50.	Swami and the sun – wrote by						
	A) K.R. Narayanan	B) R.K. Narayanan					
	C) William	D) None of these					